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. Bushfires

. Skippy to the Rescue 1

. Plastic Surgery

. Madam Melina’s Makeover
. Bruce Brengun

. Skippy to the Rescue 2

. Queen of Country Music

. Pauline’s New Job

. Johnny at Batikham Palace

. Bandythunker

. Club Ruddock 3

. Charles and Harry

. CNN 8.2.02

. Supermarket Queue

. Chinese New Year

. First Day in Parliament
. Valentine's Day

. CNN 15.2.02

. Alex’s Axis of Evil

. Boring Cricket

. Marry Me

. Queen v Fleet Street

. Clinton Downunder

. Croc Hunter'sShakespeare
. Queen’s Tour

26.
27.
. All Ordinaries Index
29.
30.
. Wings Over Cactus Island
. Treasury Gambling

33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
. Airline Food
40.
41.
42.
. Anzac Pub
44,
45,
46.
. Susware Chewacise
48.
49.
50.

31

CNN 1.3.02
CHOGM

Clinton’s School
Queen Back Home

Cricket Merchandise
Hefferscam
Plumbers Oscars
Johnny Overboard
Alex in Cuba

Jerk’s Backyard

Heroin Trials
Jerry Shocker
Anzac Eve

CNN 26.4.02
100 Monkeys
Redundant Bank Robbers

Perils of Tasha
Bearded Osama
IVF Policy

51.
52.
. King Johnny's Cigar
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
. Telstra Sellout
65.
66.
67.
. Women's Glossy
69.
70.
. Johnny & Pope
. Ned Kelly

73.
74.
75.

71

CNN 10.5.02
Hand Guns

Nuclear Dump
Johnny in China
Peppermint George
Disabled Budget
NIDAman

CNN 31.5.02

The Spirit World
Costcutto’s Blockage
Refugee Rex

Dazza Lama

Cosgrove to the Rescue
CNN 14.6.02
Count Bankula

Smart CIA Agent
School Days

Labor in the Wilderness
Johnny in Europe
Gareth Loves Cheryl

76.
. Susware Cosmetic Surgery
78.
79.
80.

77

81

Sex in the City

Big Business Museum
Johnny Loves George
Arnie & Sly

. Moggy Lees
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

CNN 26.7.02
Commonwealth Games 1
Maternity Leave

Unionist Union
Commonwealth Games 2
CNN 9.8.02

Psychiatrist Couch

Alex of Arabia 1

Alex of Arabia 2
Engineers

Alex of Arabia 3

Alex of Arabia 4

Labor Jalopy 1

Rambo Bummer

Labor Jalopy 2

The Dresser

Action Heroes
Government Tips

100. CNN 6.9.02




